G.N. 6598 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an

objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

the undermentioned companies:—

2422245 7 SKY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

2596981 ACESTAR CENTURY LIMITED S AR AT
0739250 ACI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2183385 ACXTA ASIA HOLDING LIMITED R RN A TR ]
2351010 AJING Limited

2702068 AKWOK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED T SREATR A
1488632 AMBER HOME INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED IR BB B TR AT
2583075 AMERTECH LIMITED AR

0171514 ARCHIE CHAN MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT LIMITED

2559336 Aesthetical Beauty Customer Services Limited

2426952 Ajox Tnnovation Limited

2612151 Apex Iternational Limited TELRIRAR AT
3099227 Audeo Capital One Limited P A TR
2857545 B&L CREATION LIMITED

0914889 BEETEX LIMITED HEITEEARAFE
2522636 BEIKERLON CO., LIMITED H sk TR A
1271053 BENEFITA HONGKONG CO., LIMITED AR EREATRAT
1677420 BLUE OCEAN FINANCE LIMITED BB RARAE]
3104882 BO YUE TONG CO., LIMITED R AT AT
0477846 BONLITE INVESTMENT LIMITED LIS A TR AT
1882675 BOSCHPRO ELECTRONIC LIMITED e e |
2648920 Baichuan Manufacturer Enterprises Limited HINAEEFEATRAE]
1456342 Brilliante] Communication Technology Co., Limited AR B ERITATR A E]
1689382 CAESAR CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED YA A TR AT
2564691 CBW CO., LIMITED

1562865 CENTRAL HARVEST ENTERPRISE (HONG KONG) CO. ERAEERARAF

LIMITED



0673359
1797478

0549541
2385581
2253374
1968172
0228729
2166011

2246560
1809351
2947565

2863029

2489968
2970130
1245596
2560917
2098783
0836067
2711039
3085233
2974300
3034304
3049649
2304006
3168162
2237286
1908287
2558083
0612129
2161673
2660413

CHARTER PACIFIC ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CHASE ALUMINIUM WINDOW DOOR AND GLASS COMPANY
LIMITED

CHEER ZONE LIMITED

CHEONG UN ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA KUN TRADE CO., LIMITED

CHUN ZHEN TRADE CO., LIMITED

CROCO COLA COMPANY LIMITED

CURA Times International Investment Management Company Limited

CZ Trading (Hongkong) Co., Limited
Champion Middle Earth Limited

China Intelligent Yoga Industry Alliance Co., Limited

China Longxing World Construction Group Co., Limited

DNG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

DPC AGRO TECH CO., LIMITED

DaE Technology Co., Limited

Dongyang Joyda Bags Industrial Co., Limited

Double Happiness Tai Fook Jewelry Company Limited
EAST CHINA TRADING LIMITED

ENJOICE INTERNATIONAL DESIGN GROUP CO., LIMITED
ETHWORLD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
EVERYGREEN STONE CO., LIMITED

Endless Fun Limited

Epigenetic House Limited

Eran AgriBusiness Limited

Eshun Electronic Technology Co., Limited

Evolution Dynamics (Hong Kong) Limited

FAITH BEST LIMITED

FIRST TREASURE LIMITED

FORTECH (HONG KONG) LIMITED

FUDE MACHINERY CO., LIMITED

FULLY MORAL LIMITED
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1671962
1906132
3017929
2960714
2906728
2857434
3065831
1391326
1781042
2854207
2596459
2643512
0932512
1349867
2716854
2896438
2995333
2186092
0377811
2895891
0100189
2860636
0497675
2400988
1780336
2816840
2973193
2365074
2997185
1757544
2960022
1836871

1794104

Fantasia Int'l Industrial Co., Limited

Farfly Electronics Co., Limited

Fengyun Harvest Electronics Co., Limited

Fertile Hong Kong Co., Limited

Film Medical Production and Rental Limited

First Digital Management Limited

Frame Interior Design Limited

GALLANT PROSPERITY LIMITED

GIFT INTERNATIONAL DESIGN LIMITED
GLOCAL ACADEMY COMPANY LIMITED
GOLDEN NOTION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOOD GRANT TRADING LIMITED

GOSTON (HK) INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
Globexpress CO. Limited

GoldCrop Co., Limited

Golden Bright Worldwide Trading Limited

Ground Control Limited

Guangzhou Oland Beauty Electronic Technology Co., Limited
HAI CHU LIMITED

HATYUE (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED
HANDFIT INVESTMENT SYSTEMS LIMITED
HDT HK TRADE LIMITED

HEDGES TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HEISEI SHOJI (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
HK GAOST MECHANICAL LIMITED

HK International Aesthetics Education Co., Limited
HK MILEAGE INT'L CO., LIMITED

HKY CONSULTING LIMITED

HOITA TECH PTE LIMITED

HONG KONG FUDENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONG KONG ONELINK CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG BETTER RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT CO.,

LIMITED
HONGKONG DONGHE INT'L TRADING LIMITED
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3085101
1645676
2896748
1726375
3091361
2204035
3097009
2711694
2751937
3102885
2546838
2684012
3063532
2791651
2721485
2787099

2842631
3031841

2333621
2958810
3083249
2764594
2762524
2719215
2554665
2672632
2712280
2683689
2927961
2877292
2967977
3084857

HONGKONG GUOYU PLASTIC CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HENGDAO GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG LINK FASHION LIMITED

HONGKONG MERRY GREAT INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG MISUNG MOULD STEEL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TIN YUET TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YINGCHAO TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG ZXHJ INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HUI QI CO., LIMITED

Handin Industrial Company Limited

Health Engineers (Hong Kong) Pte Limited -The-
HinWah International Co., Limited

Ho Tin Capital Co., Limited

Hong Kong Biological Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Botone International Trading Limited

Hong Kong End of the United States Beauty Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong EverExpand International Trade Company Limited

Hong Kong Harder Combo Biotechnology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Lifelong Group Limited

Hong Kong Missqing International Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Trident International Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong Zeayeto Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong Himart Co., Limited

Hongkong Kaihang International Development Co., Limited
Hongkong Pure Yue Group Limited

Hongkong ePro Technology Co., Limited

Hongyuanlifu Trading Co., Limited

Huaxiao international holdings Co., Limited

Huayang International Investment Limited

Huzhou Xinaote Pharmaceutical & Chemical Co., Limited
IFriends Network Technology Co., Limited

INNO SCENT LIMITED
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1975391
2971717
0121529
0400328
1672171
2700931
2273489
0917490
2957672
2211752
2952313
2734443
1616558
2552709
1142668
2746462
0554479
0939235
0647857
1045520
3114018
3029444
3024394
2550016
2715074
2879199
2887216
1286045
2598914
2620180
2681696
2551761
2725239

INSUTECH AND PATENTS LIMITED

J2 Trade & Investment Limited

JIA FENG LIMITED

JIANDA PLASTIC MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED
JIANGYIN CANAL PHARMTECH CO., LIMITED
JING XI TRADE CO., LIMITED

JIYUAN HENGYTI (HK) LIMITED

JOSCO STAR SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED
JOYHUB AND GOGREEN LIMITED

JUMBO GLORY INVESTMENT LIMITED

Jin Ruibao Technology Co., Limited

Jinyu Life Science Limited

Jiuding Europa Limited

Jouets Du Monde (Hong-Kong) Limited

KALITTA AIR LIMITED

KEYGOAL TRADING (H.K.) LIMITED

KIND VICTORY LIMITED

KINGDOM GIFTS & TOYS COMPANY (ASIA) LIMITED
KO CONTROLS LIMITED

KOREA NECIA INTERNATIONAL SHARES LIMITED
KRUZCHEM INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

KSYT Trading Co., Limited

KUMENT TRADING LIMITED

King Widor Company Limited

LAILIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LEV-HOPE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LIJIANDE LIMITED

LOCATION TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

LONGI COMPANY LIMITED

LUCKY CAT INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Leva Counselling Limited

LingZhan (HK) International Logistics Co., Limited

Lions Entertainment Limited
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2550586 Lucky Five Investment (Hong Kong) Limited AEEEEBBRAT
3100788 Luxssen Trading Co., Limited A SERAE
2542468 MAIJD AL MAALI GENERAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

3017463 MAN HIM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SR A TR AT

0518244 MANIX EXPRESS COMPANY LIMITED EHHIEATEAE

0953492 MARCOM-HONGKONG.COM COMPANY LIMITED GRS IS RE AR
A

2609628 MARVEL TECH INVESTMENT LIMITED SR TR AT

2982754 MD Toys Limited

2472486 MEVAS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED EHHTRARAE
3087043 MILES WELL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED 4% 2 SRR AR A E]
2557636 MMT FinTech Company Limited EfemiHT AR

0565387 MOUNSTONE LIMITED
3062261 Magnitech Limited

2117130 Message of Heaven Company Limited K EAIRAE
2957946 Miss 8 Trading Limited

1502517 Moonfish Software Limited KB EPR A
2076747 My Bluplayer (HK) Technology Co., Limited R S ATRAE
2716008 NEW RISE CONCORD HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED A FHEAREAF
2133934 NORVANDOM INDUSTRIAL LIMITED S TR\ H]

2445223 NZO GLOBAL LIMITED

2975331 Nile Capital Limited EREARARAT
2759508 Nome Design Hong Kong Limited HORRREHEBAIRAE
0777579 POTATO TOYS LIMITED

2483244 POWER SUN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED T 5 AR A ]
1997207 Pearly Company Limited EEAMRATE

2448219 Pica-Gear Limited

1891606 Q-STAR (H.K.) LIMITED R s SARAE
2286232 RCA INT'L TRADING CO., LIMITED

2503364 REVO INTERIOR LIMITED et AR AE

2343464 RING HOLDINGS LIMITED

2101567 RIVERSIDE INTERNATIONAL REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT UK B E E I ERIRAT
CO., LIMITED b

2755052 RJK CONSULTANTS LIMITED SR RER AR A E



1412415
1100118
3093165
2051711
2441095
2720804
2207635
1100859
2816795
2446779
2627507
1973711
1518798
2111125
1950933
0807277
0731779
0088122
2835054
2615919
2548669
2137061
2899361
2728590
2140879
2088332
1932988
2277638
2050882
2662309
2517670
2965419
2927833

ROYAL STAR ENTERPRISE LIMITED

RUICHIPS TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Richy Trade Co., Limited

SAWAI TRADE CO., LIMITED

SENJI TECHNOLOGY LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN ROYALTENIC ELECTRONIC COMPANY LIMITED

SHINE LEGEND LIGHTING LIMITED

SIN CHUN DESIGN & DECORATION LIMITED
SINCERE RESOURCES LIMITED

SINO EURO INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
SOFIALEX LIMITED

SOUTH CHINA DESIGN (HK) LIMITED

SPEED SUPER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

STARRY LEADER LIMITED

SUN HING AIRFREIGHT LOGISTICS SERVICES LIMITED
SUN HING TOTAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

SUNDO TECHNOLOGY, LIMITED

SUNHING CHEKIANG GODOWN COMPANY LIMITED
SUPERIOR LUCK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Shanghai Drucker Printing Technology Co., Limited

Shing Kee Seafood Restaurant Limited

Shun Fung Far East International Limited

Solution Forces Limited

Super Champion Investment Limited

T ASIA COMPANY LIMITED

TAISU ENTERPRISE (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
TAIZHOU SUYANG STEEL WIRE ROPE CO., LIMITED
TALLY TINY LIMITED

TECHBIOCOM LIMITED

TOP JOY INC LIMITED

TOP PROFIT ENTERPRISES LIMITED

TPD International Co., Limited

Threefold Creation Limited
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1653366
2323460
2200449
2706746
1810077
2579743
0817180
1035250
3003089
2110495

2648440
2960125
1378267
1295155
1835766
3019447
0752953
3084874
1483550
2223900
0879004
2768033
1848369
2683395
2819712
3095493
2650869
3038723
3136646
2220553
3048431
2969325

UHOMELAND INDUSTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED

UNITED POWER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

UNIVERSAL INTERNATIONAL WEALTH CREATION LIMITED
UPBC LIMITED

VAQTA LIMITED

VIEW DRAGON CORPORATION LIMITED

VIOLET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

VIOLETLOTUS (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Vany Co Limited

WAH CHEONG EMBELLISHMENT DESIGN COMPANY
LIMITED

WAI' WAH'S CO., LIMITED

WANXU INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
WEALTHY WAY CORPORATION LIMITED
WELL MARK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WIN (HONGKONG) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
WING KEI DEVELOPMENT TRADING LIMITED
WINON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WINTIME GLOBAL (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
WINTIN (HK) CO., LIMITED

WINWAY HOLDINGS HK LIMITED

WORLD EXCEL APPLIANCE COMPANY LIMITED
WTC CONSULTANT LIMITED

Wellunited (HongKong) Trading Co. Limited

Win 2 Limited

Winbel Holdings Limited

Wise Recruitment International Limited

Worldwide International Commerce Limited

Xiang H4 International Ship Lease Co., Limited
YIKE TRADE LIMITED

YIWU FLOWER TRADE CO., LIMITED

YUYO COMPANY LIMITED

Yiwu Kaoshidun Medical Equipment Co., Limited

ERIEEEARAT
TESREATR A
BEREIRAE AR AT

LHREARAT
FREEATRAE
ALY SMBIEAIRAE
HEARRAT
ALt AR AE

WHEFARAF
EHEEE S AR AH
REEAIRAE
BERHCAIR AT
EREBEEARAH
SRR S AIRAE
FKFERHCAIRAE
BEREREHE)AIRAE
HRESARAE
AR A

B AR

TR EBESARAE
GlEEARATE

THABIE N B AR AE

U B A TR A E]

B SRR
ELHEHESARAH
ERAIRAT

=

E ST H IR S RATR



2946285 Yuyue Sister Co., Limited BRI AR AT

2371775 ZHONGRONG JIYE INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED L L A TR
1404486 Zhongshan Bozhen Daily Chemical Co., Limited HrilegRH AL TARAE
2960300 sensebiol Limited

3088059 HEAKRAHE

3088063 SERRARATE

18 November 2022 Karen S. F. CHAN for Registrar of Companies
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